North Carolina Special Counsel Directory

	Special Counsel

	
	
	
	

	Chief Special Counsel
	Dolly Whiteside
	Dolly.Whiteside@nccourts.org
	

	Office of Special Counsel
	
	
	

	P. O. Box 2448
	
	
	

	Raleigh, NC  27602
	
	
	

	(919) 733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Broughton Hospital
	Elizabeth Guzman
	Mary.E.Guzman@nccourts.org
	

	Office of Special Counsel
	
	
	

	Box 84
	
	
	

	Morganton, NC  28655
	
	
	

	(828)-608-4390     Fax: (828)-433-3229
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Central Regional Hospital
	Jason Lunsford
	Jason.S.Lunsford@nccourts.org
	

	Office of Special Counsel
	Willia G. Mills
	Willia.G.Mills@nccourts.org
	

	300 Veazey Road
	
	
	

	Butner, NC  27509
	
	
	

	(919) 764-7110     Fax: (919) 764-7114
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Cherry Hospital
	Ben M. Turnage
	Ben.M.Turnage@nccourts.org
	

	Office of Special Counsel
	
	
	

	1401 West Ash Street
	
	
	

	Goldsboro, NC  27530
	
	
	

	(919) 947-7435     Fax: (919)-947-8504
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Raleigh Office – Dix Campus
	Patricia K. Gibbons
	Patricia.K.Gibbons@nccourts.org
	

	Office of Special Counsel
	Lindsey E. Moore
	Lindsey.E.Moore@nccourts.org
	

	P. O. Box 2448
	Chad Perry
	Joseph.C.Perry@nccourts.org
	

	Raleigh, NC  27602
	Mary C. Vilas
	Mary.C.Vilas@nccourts.org
	

	919-733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


